



SCHEDULE OF FEES AND CHARGES FOR 2025/2026

This schedule outlines the standard fees and charges applicable to students enrolled at Allman College. It is provided to all students as part of the pre-enrolment information in accordance with the Standards for RTOs 2025.

Item / Service	Description	Fee (AUD)
Enrolment Application Fee	Non-refundable fee for processing application. Applies to CRICOS students only.	\$250
Tuition Fees	Total course tuition fee, as detailed in individual course brochures or enrolment form.	See Tuition Fee schedule
Textbooks / Learning Materials	Hard copy and digital learning resources. Non-refundable after issue or access.	\$150 - \$300
Reassessment Fee	Fee charged for additional attempts beyond the first two included attempts.	\$100 per unit
Replacement Certificate	Fee for re-issuing AQF certification (certificate or statement of attainment).	\$115
Late Payment Fee	Fee applied to overdue tuition or invoice payments.	\$100+ \$50/week there after
Deferral/Change Course Fee	Fee for approved deferment of enrolment (Applies to CRICOS students only).	\$100
Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL)	Assessment fee for each unit submitted for RPL.	\$250
Credit Transfer	Processing external credit transfers.	No charge